

DEPARTMENT: Bureau of Purchases
PROPOSAL FOR: B50005324, Mobile and Portable Security Barriers

OPENING DATE: **RECV'D:** 04/25/18
OPENED: 04/25/18

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	C h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For

NO BIDS RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT: Bureau of Purchases
PROPOSAL FOR: B50005327, Charm TV Livestream Expansion (TECHNICAL OPENING)

OPENING DATE: **RECV'D:** 04/25/18
OPENED: 04/25/18

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	Check	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For

NO BIDS RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT: Department of Recreation & Parks
PROPOSAL FOR: RP 17808, Lakeland Recreation Center Window Replacements

OPENING DATE: **RECV'D:** 04/11/18
OPENED: 04/11/18

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	C h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For

NO BIDS RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT: Bureau of Purchases
PROPOSAL FOR: B50005312, Golf Carts

OPENING DATE: **RECV'D:** 04/04/18
OPENED: 04/04/18

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	C h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For

NO BIDS RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT: Bureau of Purchases
PROPOSAL FOR: B50005253, Mauldin Construction Equipment - OEM Parts, Warranty and Service Repairs

OPENING DATE: **RECV'D:** 03/28/18
OPENED: 03/28/18

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	Check	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt For

NO BIDS RECEIVED

